
7th February 2026, 15:10

 ITALY VS SCOTLAND
 Rome | Stadio Olimpico

Sector           Full Price        30% Promo         Savings

CURVE
DISTINTI
TEVERE CENTRALE
TEVERE TOP 
TEVERE VIP
MONTE MARIO
MONTE MARIO TOP
MONTE MARIO VIP

39,59€
50,29€
119,84€
135,89€
162,64€
119,84€
146,59€
162,64€

31,00€
38,00€
83,00€
94,00€
-
83,00€
101,00€
-

8,59€
12,29€
36,84€
41,89€
-
36,84€
45,59€
-

The prices include service fees (€4 including VAT per ticket).

PDF Tickets
To book and purchase tickets, please send an email to the following address: 
fao-staff-coop@fao.org, providing the following details (1 set of details for each
group of 4 people):

Last name and first name
Place and date of birth

Kindly note that FAO Staff Coop is in no way responsible for services provided by third parties, who respond directly to clients.


